
PACKAGES

Chicken breast (2) | 5oz
12 oz ny strip
shrimp | 1dz raw
eggs | 1dz
extra virgin olive oil | 16oz
whole baguette
add 1/2 pint garlic & oil
canned tomatoes
bottled water | 24 pack

Choose your pasta

Spaghetti
Rigatoni

Cavatelli

side of Potato Croquet$10
side of Spaghetti Pomodoro $10
house or kale caesar Salad $10

whole baguette with side garlic & oil $5

Choose your sauce

Pomodoro
Bolognese

Sausage Ragu

ESSENTIALS

M A R K E T 

pastaio sauce

Make & take mealsfamily style meals

$6.00
$11.00
$18.00
$5.00
$12.00
$4.95
$.100
$12.00
$10.00

$5.00
$7.00
$7.00

pomodoro
bogonese
sausage ragu
 

$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$20.00

by the pint

by the quart

Spaghetti
rigatoni
cavatelli
ravioli

Handmade Pasta by the ½ lb

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$20

Chicken Sorrentino
Chicken Picatta 

Meatballs (1 dozen, large)

$10 per Person

SERVES 4-6 | ALL ITEMS SOLD ALA CARTE Includes fresh grated Parmesan cheese &
chopped basil$40 Half Tray

add ons

pomodoro
bogonese
sausage ragu
add meatballs|6

*Receive 10% off any ½ bottle for full bottle of
wine with your make & take meal package


