PASTAI (1) MARKET

# ESSENTIALS-

Chicken breast (2)   50z	\$6.00
12 OZ NY STRIP	\$11.00
SHRIMP   1DZ RAW	\$18.00
EGGS   1DZ	\$5.00
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL   160Z	\$12.00
WHOLE BAGUETTE	\$4.95
ADD 1/2 PINT GARLIC	\$.100
CANNED TOMATOES	\$12.00
BOTTLED WATER   24 PACK	\$10.00

## Handmade Pasta by the $\frac{1}{2}$ lb

Spaghetti	\$1.75
RIGATONI	\$1.75
CAVATELLI	\$1.75
RAVIOLI	\$20

### **PASTAIO SAUCE**

BY THE PINT	
POMODORO	\$5.00
BOGONESE	\$7.00
SAUSAGE RAGU	\$7.00

#### BY THE QUART

POMODORO	\$10.00
BOGONESE	\$14.00
SAUSAGE RAGU	\$14.00
ADD MEATBALLS 6	\$20.00

## PACKAGES .

### FAMILY STYLE MEALS

SERVES 4-6 | ALL ITEMS SOLD ALA CARTE

\$40 Half Tray

Chicken Sorrentino Chicken Picatta Meatballs (1 dozen, large)

#### ADD ONS

side of Potato Croquet\$10 side of Spaghetti Pomodoro \$10 house or kale caesar Salad \$10 whole baguette with side garlic & oil \$5

## Make & take meals

Includes fresh grated Parmesan cheese & chopped basil \$10 per Person

### **CHOOSE YOUR PASTA**

Spaghetti Rigatoni Cavatelli

#### **CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE**

Pomodoro Bolognese Sausage Ragu

\*Receive 10% off any ½ bottle for full bottle of wine with your make & take meal package